
Prices include delivery on orders over £100344

STORAGE LOCKERS

STAINLESS STEEL 
LOCKERS
Specifically designed for use in 
environments that demand high levels of 
hygiene. Constructed from 1.2mm 304 
grade stainless components that are 
welded and riveted together so offering a 
durable product. 
 
• Practical hygienic storage solution. 
• Products are able to withstand hosing 

down or use of a pressure washer. 
• Lock options: digital lock, combination 

lock, hasp and staple. 
• Sloping tops and stands available. 
• Other sizes available on request.

TIMBER DOOR LOCKERS

Compartments Sizes 
H x W x D mm 

1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 380 x 380

No of 
Compartments  

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
4

END PANELS - to provide that finishing touch 
in a matching timber veneer

Timber Lockers have a strong steel body, with flush faced 
doors, offering an economical and stronger alternative to 
lockers constructed wholly from timber. 
 
• Available as single locker or with 2, 3 or 4 compartments. 
• Doors supplied in attractive light oak or medium oak - 

plain or routered finish. 
• Steel body for maximum strength and durability. 
• End panels are available for runs of lockers. 
• Standard mastered cam lock with 2000 differs. 
• Single compartment lockers have a top shelf and coat 

hook, two compartment lockers have no shelf and one 
coat hook per compartment. 

• Light grey coated steel body: Doors and end panels - 
choice of timber veneers.

Please state colour choice when ordering: 
light oak or medium oak and whether  
plain or routered finish.

Size 
H x W mm 
1800 x 380 
1800 x 450

Plain 
REF 

LT1838EPZ 
LT1845EPZ

 PRICE 
 £192.62  
 £212.14 

 REF 
LT1830451 
LT1838381 
LT1830452 
LT1838382 
LT1830453 
LT1838383 
LT1830454 
LT1838384

 PRICE
 

 £308.45  
 £355.31  
 £333.18  
 £386.54  
 £368.32  
 £432.09  
 £402.16  
 £464.63 

H x W x D mm 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450 
1800 x 300 x 300 
1800 x 300 x 450 
1800 x 450 x 450

No of doors 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6

REF 
CCK30301 
CCK30451 
CCK45451 
CCK30302 
CCK30452 
CCK45452 
CCK30303 
CCK30453 
CCK45453 
CCK30304 
CCK30454 
CCK45454 
CCK30306 
CCK30456 
CCK45456

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA 
POA

The  
perfect  

choice for  
hygiene 

conscious 
areas

Our expert says


